
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1988 Form 4.20 

5.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Company Name 6012121 

Freight Printing Ltd 

I, Michael Leslie Reeves 

24 Wilton Drive 

Romford RM5 3TJ 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 

22 April 2015 

ead 

Signed 

ML Reeves 

Dated 24 April 2015 

Free From Debt Ltd 

24 Wilton Drive 

Romford 

RM5 3TJ 

Ref MR/ JT 

For Official Use 

Insolvency Sect Post Room 

Nt | | 
20 27/04/2015 #13 | 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4.34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

FREIGHT PRINTING LTD 

On the 
22 April 2015 

being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4.19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in the Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name: Terry Clark 

Signed > <a en an 

Dated 22 April 2015 

-> “eyag7avZv" 

A20 2710412015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#14 



At Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Liabihbes (Preferential Creditors) 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Oebts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preterential claims 

Associated 

HM Revenue & Customs 

Trade & Expanse 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferentlal creditors 

Shortfall to floating charge holders. 

€stimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors 

Issued and celled up capital 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members 

Estimated to realise 

22/04/2015 



A-— Summary of Assets 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Debtors (Pre-Appointment) 

Property 

Plant & equipment 

Total assets after charges 

Assets subject to floating charge 

No floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Book debts 

Estimated Total Assets avaliable to preferential creditors 

Signature x T Cruenig 

Book Value Estimated to realise 

£ £ 

0 

ct} 0 

0 

828 

1200 1200; 

4200! 1200 

£1,200 £1,200 

22/04/2015 



sire 
eed 

aw 
“
A
U
I
S
 
e
y
 

eumeusig 

ooost 
TIL 

SLL 
XPPIN 

‘uajysy 
‘snuany 

spayLANoS 
pL 

EID 
LAN! 

00072 
ZZb 

B6AN 
OUAL 

Lod 
epeeomeN 

“MOI, HEY 
LOWE 

‘AHO! 
‘ewWoIsND F SNUBAEY 

euoppelrd AuRdWwios 
- gq 



shozrrarez, 
. 

pared 
xX 

poutig 

AWE 

oot 
00 

13 
b 

W 
ASeUIPJO] 

© 
GLALL 

PPI 
'FaMUEIS 

eunig 
CAN 

Zz 
‘ony BUs0GSO 

/ SUISWNAW 
A
N
V
d
H
O
D
 

9 


